
 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS), GURU NANAK SALAI, VELACHERY, CHENNAI - 600 042 
END SEMESTER EXAMINATION - APRIL 2024 

SHIFT II - B.A. ENGLISH-TIME TABLE REPORT 

 

 

Batch : 2019 - Arrear Exam 

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION 

1 19UEGL305 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 06-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
2 

 
19UEGL317 

INDIAN LITERATURES IN 
TRANSLATION 

 
12-04-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

3 19UEGL318 EUROPEAN DRAMA 24-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

4 19UEGL319 WORLD LITERATURE 29-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
5 

 
19UEGL320 

MODERN LATIN AMERICAN 
LITERATURE 

 
03-05-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

6 19UEGL321 INTERPRETATION OF LITERATURE 08-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

Batch : 2020 - Arrear Exam 

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION 

1 19UENG242 ENGLISH - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

2 19UHIN143 HINDI - III 10-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

3 19UENG243 ENGLISH - III 23-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

4 19UEGL307 SHAKESPEARE 02-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

5 19UEGL308 VICTORIAN AGE 07-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

6 20UEGL309 MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION 10-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

7 19UGSL403 JOB ORIENTED SKILLS 26-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

8 19UTAM144 TAMIL - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

9 19UHIN144 HINDI - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

10 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 23-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

11 19UEGL310 MODERN AGE 02-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
12 

 
19UEGL311 

ENGLISH PHONETICS AND 
PHONOLOGY 

 
07-05-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
13 

 
20UEGL312 

AN INTRODUCTION TO POPULAR 
FICTION 

 
10-05-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

14 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 26-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

15 19UEGL313 AMERICAN LITERATURE 24-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

16 19UEGL314 INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS 29-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

17 19UEGL315 WOMEN'S WRITING 03-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 



18 19UEGL316 LITERARY CRITICISM 08-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

19 19UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 11-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
20 

 
19UEGL317 

INDIAN LITERATURES IN 
TRANSLATION 

 
12-04-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

21 19UEGL318 EUROPEAN DRAMA 24-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

22 19UEGL319 WORLD LITERATURE 29-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
23 

 
19UEGL320 

MODERN LATIN AMERICAN 
LITERATURE 

 
03-05-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

Batch : 2021 - Current Exam 

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION 

1 21UEGL317 ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING 12-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

2 21UEGL318 EUROPEAN DRAMA 24-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
3 

 
21UEGL319 

GREEN STUDIES AND 
ECO-CRITICISM 

 
29-04-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
4 

 
19UEGL320 

MODERN LATIN AMERICAN 
LITERATURE 

 
03-05-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

Batch : 2021 - Arrear Exam 

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION 

5 19UTAM142 TAMIL - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

6 21UFRE142 FRENCH - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

7 21UENG242 ENGLISH - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

8 19UEGL304 ROMANTIC AGE 30-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

9 19UEGL305 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 06-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

10 20UEGL306 LITERARY FORMS 09-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

11 19UNME402Q CREATIVE WRITING 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

12 19UGSL403 JOB ORIENTED SKILLS 26-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

13 19UTAM143 TAMIL - III 10-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

14 21UFRE143 FRENCH - III 10-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

15 19UENG243 ENGLISH - III 23-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

16 19UEGL307 SHAKESPEARE 02-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

17 19UEGL308 VICTORIAN AGE 07-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
18 

 
21UEGL309 

WRITING FOR WEB / ENGLISH FOR 
THE INTERNET 

 
10-05-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

19 19UTAM144 TAMIL - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

20 21UFRE144 FRENCH - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

21 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 23-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

22 19UEGL310 MODERN AGE 02-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
23 

 
19UEGL311 

ENGLISH PHONETICS AND 
PHONOLOGY 

 
07-05-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 



 
24 

 
20UEGL312 

AN INTRODUCTION TO POPULAR 
FICTION 

 
10-05-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

25 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 26-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

26 19UEGL313 AMERICAN LITERATURE 24-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
27 

 
19UEGL314 

AN INTRODUCTION TO 
LINGUISTICS 

 
29-04-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

28 19UEGL315 WOMEN S WRITING 03-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

29 19UEGL316 LITERARY CRITICISM 08-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
30 

 
20UIDE317 

HUMAN RESOURCE PRACTICES 
(SFS) 

 
12-04-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

31 20UIDE308 HUMAN RESOURCE PRACTICES 12-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

32 19UVED401 VALUE EDUCATION 26-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

Batch : 2022 - Current Exam 

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION 

1 22UTAM144 TAMIL - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

2 22UFRE144 FRENCH - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

3 21UHIN144 HINDI - IV 10-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

4 19UENG244 ENGLISH - IV 23-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

5 19UEGL310 MODERN AGE 02-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
6 

 
19UEGL311 

ENGLISH PHONETICS AND 
PHONOLOGY 

 
07-05-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
7 

 
20UEGL312 

AN INTRODUCTION TO POPULAR 
FICTION 

 
10-05-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

8 19UEVS401 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 16-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

Batch : 2022 - Arrear Exam 

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION 

9 22UTAM141 TAMIL - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

10 21UENG241 ENGLISH - I 13-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
11 

 
19UEGL301 

AGE OF CHAUCER AND 
ELIZABETHAN AGE 

 
30-04-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
12 

 
19UEGL302 

AGE OF MILTON AND 
RESTORATION AGE 

 
06-05-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
13 

 
20UEGL303 

HISTORY OF ENGLISH 
LITERATURE 

 
09-05-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

14 22UNME401G BASICS OF INTERNET OF THINGS 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

15 22UADT401 ADVANCED TAMIL - I 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

16 19UGSL401 INTRODUCTION TO STUDY SKILLS 25-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

17 22UTAM142 TAMIL - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

18 22UFRE142 FRENCH - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

19 21UENG242 ENGLISH - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

20 19UEGL305 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 06-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 



21 19UEGL304 ROMANTIC AGE 30-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

22 20UEGL306 LITERARY FORMS 09-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
23 

 
22UNME402G 

FUNDAMENTALS OF DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT 

 
22-04-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

24 22UADT402 ADVANCED TAMIL - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

25 22UTAM143 TAMIL - III 10-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

26 22UFRE143 FRENCH - III 10-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

27 19UENG243 ENGLISH - III 23-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

28 19UEGL307 SHAKESPEARE 02-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

29 19UEGL308 VICTORIAN AGE 07-05-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
30 

 
21UEGL309 

WRITING FOR WEB / ENGLISH FOR 
THE INTERNET 

 
10-05-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

31 19UGSL403 JOB ORIENTED SKILLS 26-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

Batch : 2023 - Current Exam 

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION 

1 19UEGL304 ROMANTIC AGE 30-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

2 19UEGL305 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 06-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

3 21UHIN142 HINDI - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

4 22UTAM142 TAMIL - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

5 22UFRE142 FRENCH - II 08-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

6 21UENG242 ENGLISH - II 13-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

7 20UEGL306 LITERARY FORMS 09-05-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

8 21UBAH402 BASIC HINDI - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

9 22UADT402 ADVANCED TAMIL - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

10 22UBAT402 BASIC TAMIL -II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

11 22UBAF402 BASIC FRENCH - II 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
12 

 
22UNME402G 

FUNDAMENTALS OF DISASTER 
MANAGEMENT 

 
22-04-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

13 22UNME402B ELECTRONIC BANKING (GAS) 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
14 

 
19UNME402A 

INDIAN ECONOMY FOR CIVIL 
SERVICE EXAMINATIONS 

 
22-04-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

 
15 

 
21UNME402B 

CRIMINOLOGY - AN 
INTRODUCTION (SFS) 

 
22-04-2024 

 
10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

16 22UNME402C YOGA FOR HEALTH AND LIFE (SFS) 22-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

17 19UGSL402 LIFE SKILLS 25-04-2024 10.00 AM To 1.00 PM 

Batch : 2023 - Arrear Exam 

SLNO SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME EXAM DATE SESSION 

18 22UFRE141 FRENCH - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

19 22UTAM141 TAMIL - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 



20 21UHIN141 HINDI - I 08-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

21 21UENG241 ENGLISH - I 13-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
22 

 
19UEGL301 

AGE OF CHAUCER AND 
ELIZABETHAN AGE 

 
30-04-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
23 

 
19UEGL302 

AGE OF MILTON AND 
RESTORATION AGE 

 
06-05-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 
24 

 
20UEGL303 

HISTORY OF ENGLISH 
LITERATURE 

 
09-05-2024 

 
2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

25 21UBAH401 BASIC HINDI - I 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

26 22UADT401 ADVANCED TAMIL - I 22-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

27 19UGSL401 INTRODUCTION TO STUDY SKILLS 25-04-2024 2.00 PM To 5.00 PM 

 


